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201304090001
46400

04/09/2013
01:50:25

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20121113000
434640

201308060003
20500

08/06/2013
03:43:28

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20130201000
045060

201310150004
10170

10/15/2013
10:28:03

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK Instr
#:20130401000
133590

201310070004
00570

10/07/2013
09:06:02

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK Instr
#:20130603000
225690

201310070004
00630

10/07/2013
09:06:08

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK Instr
#:20130709000
279230

201310080004
04100

10/08/2013
01:56:55

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20130722000
295600

201310280004
26590

10/28/2013
01:51:40

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20130710000
280570

201311140004
47360

11/14/2013
10:19:59

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20130828000
351610

201301220000
27000

01/22/2013
10:39:10

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK Instr
#:20120612000
207520

201303110001
00230

03/11/2013
12:51:35

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20120702000
231080

201308120003
26640

08/12/2013
10:33:17

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor RELEASES WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20130415000
153810

201310010003
93770

10/01/2013
03:12:29

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20130709000
278290

201311190004
52510

11/19/2013
09:23:26

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor RELEASES U S BANK Instr
#:20130926000
387610

201311260004
63170

11/26/2013
12:55:10

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20130923000
382150

201312090004
73870

12/09/2013
12:17:30

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK Instr
#:20131015000
411150

201302050000
50850

02/05/2013
01:53:06

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GREEN
PHILLIP C

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201307090002
79230

07/09/2013
01:31:12

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE AMBROSE
LINDA C

8 150 Lot#:9 Book:8
Pg:150
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK NINTH
SECTOR



201307090002
79240

07/09/2013
01:31:13

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

8 150 Instr
#:20030317000
160420

Lot#:9 Book:8
Pg:150
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK NINTH
SECTOR

201307100002
80570

07/10/2013
09:13:56

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KUNARD
JEFFREY C

22 36 Lot#:1195
Book:22 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
11TH SECTOR
PHASE II

201307220002
95600

07/22/2013
09:57:19

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
THOMAS E

26 39 Lot#:5 Book:26
Pg:39
Sub:COVE OF
GREYSTONE
PHASE I
AMENDED
MAP

201309230003
82150

09/23/2013
12:43:47

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WOMACK
BARBER
KAREN L

36 11 Lot#:517
Book:36 Pg:11
Sub:TIMBERLA
KE SECTOR 5
FINAL PLAT

201310150004
11150

10/15/2013
03:05:23

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GANNON
ROBERT W

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201311130004
46480

11/13/2013
11:51:10

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGEE
CLARENCE

20 32 Lot#:97
Book:20 Pg:32
Sub:GREYSTO
NE VILLAGE
PHASE 1 RE
RECORDED

201301250000
34090

01/25/2013
12:31:36

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAILER
JOSEPH B

40 54 Lot#:91 Blk:22
Book:40 Pg:54
Sub:EDENTON
CONDOMINIU
M

201301250000
34100

01/25/2013
12:31:37

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

40 54 Instr
#:20130125000
034090

Lot#:91 Blk:22
Book:40 Pg:54
Sub:EDENTON
CONDOMINIU
M

201302010000
45060

02/01/2013
01:47:59

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HEPBURN
JAMES
ROGER

123 129 Lot#:28 Lot:B
Book:123
Pg:129
Sub:OAK
PARK
SECTOR 1

201302050000
50860

02/05/2013
01:53:07

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20130205000
050850

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201304010001
33590

04/01/2013
12:22:58

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WAGAR PAUL
MICHAEL

37 86 Lot#:19 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:86
Sub:BELVEDE
RE COVE
RESURVEY
NO 1



201304150001
53810

04/15/2013
01:43:46

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIFFITH
KAREN L

28 133 Lot#:1219
Book:28
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
FIRST
ADDITION

201306030002
25690

06/03/2013
01:35:03

MILITARY
FAMILY HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDREWS
JOHN
ROBERT

16 101 Lot#:23
Book:16
Pg:101
Sub:PARK
FOREST
THIRD
SECTOR


