Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201304090001 46400	04/09/2013 01:50:25	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20121113000 434640	
201308060003 20500	08/06/2013 03:43:28	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20130201000 045060	
201310150004 10170	10/15/2013 10:28:03	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK					Instr #:20130401000 133590	
201310070004 00570	10/07/2013 09:06:02	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK					Instr #:20130603000 225690	
201310070004 00630	10/07/2013 09:06:08	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK					Instr #:20130709000 279230	
201310080004 04100	10/08/2013 01:56:55	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20130722000 295600	
201310280004 26590	10/28/2013 01:51:40	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20130710000 280570	
201311140004 47360	11/14/2013 10:19:59	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20130828000 351610	
201301220000 27000	01/22/2013 10:39:10	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	US BANK					Instr #:20120612000 207520	
201303110001 00230	03/11/2013 12:51:35	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20120702000 231080	
201308120003 26640	08/12/2013 10:33:17	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20130415000 153810	
201310010003 93770	10/01/2013 03:12:29	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20130709000 278290	
201311190004 52510	11/19/2013 09:23:26	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	U S BANK					Instr #:20130926000 387610	
201311260004 63170	11/26/2013 12:55:10	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20130923000 382150	
201312090004 73870	12/09/2013 12:17:30	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK					Instr #:20131015000 411150	
201302050000 50850	02/05/2013 01:53:06	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREEN PHILLIP C						Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201307090002 79230	07/09/2013 01:31:12	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AMBROSE LINDA C			8	150		Lot#:9 Book:8 Pg:150 Sub:MEADOW BROOK NINTH SECTOR

201307090002 79240	07/09/2013 01:31:13	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	USAA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		8	150	Instr #:20030317000 160420	Lot#:9 Book:8 Pg:150 Sub:MEADOW BROOK NINTH SECTOR
201307100002 80570	07/10/2013 09:13:56	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KUNARD JEFFREY C		22	36		Lot#:1195 Book:22 Pg:36 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 11TH SECTOR PHASE II
201307220002 95600	07/22/2013 09:57:19	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS THOMAS E		26	39		Lot#:5 Book:26 Pg:39 Sub:COVE OF GREYSTONE PHASE I AMENDED MAP
201309230003 82150	09/23/2013 12:43:47	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOMACK BARBER KAREN L		36	11		Lot#:517 Book:36 Pg:11 Sub:TIMBERLA KE SECTOR 5 FINAL PLAT
201310150004 11150	10/15/2013 03:05:23	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GANNON ROBERT W					Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201311130004 46480	11/13/2013 11:51:10	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGEE CLARENCE		20	32		Lot#:97 Book:20 Pg:32 Sub:GREYSTO NE VILLAGE PHASE 1 RE RECORDED
201301250000 34090	01/25/2013 12:31:36	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAILER JOSEPH B		40	54		Lot#:91 Blk:22 Book:40 Pg:54 Sub:EDENTON CONDOMINIU M
201301250000 34100	01/25/2013 12:31:37	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK		40	54	Instr #:20130125000 034090	Lot#:91 Blk:22 Book:40 Pg:54 Sub:EDENTON CONDOMINIU M
201302010000 45060	02/01/2013 01:47:59	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEPBURN JAMES ROGER		123	129		Lot#:28 Lot:B Book:123 Pg:129 Sub:OAK PARK SECTOR 1
201302050000 50860	02/05/2013 01:53:07	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20130205000 050850	Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201304010001 33590	04/01/2013 12:22:58	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAGAR PAUL MICHAEL		37	86		Lot#:19 Lot:A Book:37 Pg:86 Sub:BELVEDE RE COVE RESURVEY NO 1

04/15/2013 01:43:46	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRIFFITH KAREN L		28	133	Lot#:1219 Book:28 Pg:133 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III FIRST ADDITION
06/03/2013 01:35:03	MILITARY FAMILY HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDREWS JOHN ROBERT		16	101	Lot#:23 Book:16 Pg:101 Sub:PARK FOREST THIRD SECTOR